Data Sheet
Broadcom 957608-N2200GQP00-DS106
March 6, 2025
General Description
Based on Broadcom’s scalable 400G Ethernet controller
architecture, the BCM957608-N2200GQP00 1x400G
OCP3.0 NIC is designed to build large scale, feature-rich
networking solutions in servers for AI/ML, cloud, high-

11
BCM957608-N2200GQP00 Data Sheet Dual-Port 200 Gb/s QSFP PCI Express 5.0 x16 OCP 3.0 Ethernet Network Interface Card
6 Ordering Information
Table 12:  Ordering Information
Part Number Description
BCM957608-N2200GQP00 Dual-Port 200 Gb/s QSFP or QSFP112 PCI Express 5.0 x16 OCP 3.0 Ethernet Network
Interface Card, Halogen Free
PCM957608-N2200GQ Dual-Port 200 Gb/s QSFP or QSFP112 PCI Express 5.0 x16 OCP 3.0 Ethernet Network
Interface Card, Halogen Free
Broadcom 957608-N2200GQP00-DS106
12
BCM957608-N2200GQP00 Data Sheet Dual-Port 200 Gb/s QSFP PCI Express 5.0 x16 OCP 3.0 Ethernet Network Interface Card
Revision History
957608-N2200GQP00-DS106; March 6, 2025
Updated:
 Updated feature list.
957608-N2200GQP00-DS105; October 8, 2024
Updated:
 General Description – Updated entire description.
 Applications – Updated entire description.
Added:
 Operating and Storage Conditions
957608-N2200GQP00-DS104; July 18, 2024
Updated:
 Board Power and Environmental Specifications – Updated tables.
957608-N2200GQP00-DS103; June 7, 2024
Updated:
 Board Power and Environmental Specifications
 Ordering Information
957608-N2200GQP00-DS102; December 18, 2023
Updated:
 Board Power and Environmental Specifications – Updated tables.
957608-N2200GQP00-DS101; December 6, 2023
Updated:
 Table 9, Package Weight – Added package weight.
 Marks, Certifications, Compliance, and Safety Characteristics – Update section
 Physical Specifications – Added bracket figure.
957608-N2200GQP00-DS100; September 14, 2023
Initial release.
Copyright © 2023–2025 Broadcom. All Rights Reserved. The term “Broadcom” refers to Broadcom Inc. and/or its
subsidiaries. For more information, go to www.broadcom.com. All trademarks, trade names, service marks, and logos
referenced herein belong to their respective companies.